TABELA ROBOT ZIEMNYCH NA BOISKU WIELOFUNKCYJNYM W KARMANOWICACH
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mb mé mé
0 0,00 0,10 46,10
0,10 46,10 0,10 46,10 2,50 0,25 115,25 0,25 0,00 115,00
0,00 115,00
0 2,50 0,76 28,93
0,64 25,17 4,00 2,54 100,66 2,54 0,00 98,12
0,00 213,12
0 6,50 0,51 21,40
0,86 24,38 8,20 7,01 199,92 7,01 0,00 192,91
0,00 406,03
0 14,70 1,20 27,36
1,50 19,93 3,00 4,50 59,79 4,50 0,00 55,29
0,00 461,32
0 17,70 1,80 12,50
3,27 9,51 11,00 35,97 104,61 35,97 0,00 68,64
0,00 529,96
0 28,70 4,74 6,52
3,77 5,67 10,00 37,70 56,70 37,70 0,00 19,00
0,00 548,96
0 38,70 2,80 4,82
3,68 3,39 7,80 28,67 26,44 26,44 2,22 0,00
0,00 546,73
0 46,50 4,55 1,96
1,22 7,70 1,22 7,70 2,50 3,05 19,25 3,05 0,00 16,20 0,00 562,93
0 49,00 1,22 7,70
SUMA 119,69 682,62 117,46 2,22 565,16
562,93
SPRAWDZENIE kol. 9-8
kol. 12-11 562,93
kol.11-8 117,46




